
08:30 

09:15  

10:15 

10:30

11:40 

12:30 

13:15 

14:15 

15:15 

15:30 

16:00 

16:30 

17:00 

PROGRAMME
Times shown in BST (UK time)

CLINICAL DEBRIEFING 
INSTRUCTOR COURSE

Accredited by the
Royal College of
Anaesthetists - 
5 CPD points

29th June 2023

CONTACT US
admin@talkdebrief.org
www.talkdebrief.org/courses-and-events

Welcome and Introduction

Background to the TALK approach 

C O F F E E    B R E A K

Educational debriefing: group work

The difference between educational and clinical debriefing

L U N C H    B R E A K

Applying TALK in clinical environments

Instructor resources

C O F F E E   B R E A K

Introduction to the implementation guide

Questions and answers

Closing remarks

Virtual platform closes

https://www.talkdebrief.org/courses-and-events

