



CLINICAL DEBRIEFING INSTRUCTOR COURSE

29th June 2023

PROGRAMME Times shown in BST (UK time)

08:30	Welcome and Introduction
09:15	Background to the TALK approach
10:15	COFFEE BREAK
10:30	Educational debriefing: group work
11:40	The difference between educational and clinical debriefing
12:30	LUNCH BREAK
13:15	Applying TALK in clinical environments
14:15	Instructor resources
15:15	COFFEE BREAK
15:30	Introduction to the implementation guide
16:00	Questions and answers
16:30	Closing remarks
17:00	Virtual platform closes



CONTACT US

admin@talkdebrief.org www.talkdebrief.org/courses-and-events